
JUNIOR MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Demontay Tarver Topeka High 139.7 205.0 10

2 Zachary Irvin Indians 136.0 175.0 8

3 Gunnar Markham Lyndon High School 139.3 155.0 6

4 Parker Kauffman Basehor-Linwood 138.1 145.0 4

5 Bryce Hoelting Basehor-Linwood 135.1 125.0 2

6 Monte  Swann Wamego High School 139.8 120.0 1

7 Brakson Ping McLouth 136.0 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Demontay Tarver Topeka High 139.7 260.0 10

2 Zachary Irvin Indians 136.0 250.0 8

3 Gunnar Markham Lyndon High School 139.3 220.0 6

4 Monte  Swann Wamego High School 139.8 200.0 4

5 Parker Kauffman Basehor-Linwood 138.1 185.0 2

6 Bryce Hoelting Basehor-Linwood 135.1 165.0 1

7 Brakson Ping McLouth 136.0 125.0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Demontay Tarver Topeka High 139.7 190.0 10

2 Zachary Irvin Indians 136.0 185.0 8

3 Parker Kauffman Basehor-Linwood 138.1 165.0 6

4 Bryce Hoelting Basehor-Linwood 135.1 150.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gunnar Markham Lyndon High School 139.3 145.0 2

6 Monte  Swann Wamego High School 139.8 145.0 1

7 Brakson Ping McLouth 136.0 80.0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Demontay Tarver Topeka High 139.7 655.0 10

2 Zachary Irvin Indians 136.0 610.0 8

3 Gunnar Markham Lyndon High School 139.3 520.0 6

4 Parker Kauffman Basehor-Linwood 138.1 495.0 4

5 Monte  Swann Wamego High School 139.8 465.0 2

6 Bryce Hoelting Basehor-Linwood 135.1 440.0 1

7 Brakson Ping McLouth 136.0 205.0 0


